
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 4-A

Start 10-23-18
5 soil 5 Finish 10-25-18

25 clay/gravel 30
60 shale 90
80 lime 170
99 shale 269
120 lime 389
49 shale 438
67 lime 505 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 989.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 509
50 lime 559
189 shale 748
23 lime 771
42 shale 813
35 lime 848
15 shale 863
11 lime 874
12 shale 886
6 lime 892
8 shale 900
4 lime 904

34 shale 938
3 sandy shale 941 show
9 bkn sand 950 good show

45 shale 995 T.D.
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